ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE MARZO 2012

' FECHA | PROVEEDOR | e 0.C.N° | IMPUTACION _ MONTO | ACUMULADO
01/03/2012 TECNODISK SERVICIOS COMPUTACIONALES LTDA. 377-187-SE12 22-04-009 38.859 38.959
02/03/2012 VERA HERMANOS LTDA. 377-188-SE12 22-06-999 726.257 765.216
02/03/2012 VERA HERMANOS LTDA. 377-189-SE12 22-04-011 208.250 973.466
02/03/2012 _ |JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONE 377-190-SE12 22-04-001 263.942 1.237.408
02/03/2012 CARLOS PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-191-SE12 22-04-009 156.427 1.393.835
NULA 377-192- 0 1.393.835
NULA 377-193- 0 1.393.835
05/03/2012 BULLMAK MQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA 377-194-SE12 22-04-010 356.020 1.749.865
05/03/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-195-SE12 22-04-001 B83.626 1.833.491
05/03/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-196-SE12 22-04-010 60.080 1.893.571
06/03/2012 SANTIAGO GORDLLO ROMERO 377-197-SE12 22-03-001 191.007 2.084.578
06/03/2012 SANTIAGO GORDLLO ROMERO 377-197-SE12 22-04011 439.063 2.523.641
06/03/2012 CARLOS PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-198-SE12 22-04-007 746.580 3.270.221
07/03/202 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHLE 377-199-SE12 22-04-001 326.000 3.596.221
07/03/2012 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-200-SE12 571.200 4.167.421
NULA 377-201 NUA - 4.167.421
07/03/2012 JULIO VARA ESPINOZA 377-202-SE12 PDI 2.365.720 6.533.141
07/03/2012 TECNODISK SERVICIOS COMPUTACIONALES LTDA. 377-203-SE12 22-04-009 38.959 6.572.100
07/03/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-204-CM12 22-04001 583.214 7.155.314
07/03/2012 GATEL TELECOMNICACIONES LTDA. 377-205-SE12 22-04-009 245.974 7.401.288
07/03/2012 EME S.A. 377-206-SE12 | CHILE CRECE 349.999 7.751.287
07/03/2012  |[MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A 337-207-SE12 22-03-001 676.101 8.427.388
07/03/2012 IMACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A 377-207-SE12 22-04-011 499.263 8.926.651
08/03/2012 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICE | 377-208-SE12 22-04-001 289.170 9.215.821
09/03/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-209-CM12 22-04-009 21.069 9.236.890
09/03/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-210-SE12 22-04-010 275.350 9.512.240
09/03/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-211-SE12 22-04-010 52.610 9.564.850
09/03/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-212-SE12 22-04-010 464.960 10.029.810
0903/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-213-SE12 22-04-010 84,540 10.114.350
12/03/2012 LEONIDES RAVENA MARTINEZ 377-214-SE12 22-08-002 95.200 10.209.550
12/03/2012 COMRCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-215-SE12 22-03-001 2.479.854 12.689.404
12/03/2012 COMRCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-216-SE12 22-03-001 414.185 13.103.589
12/03/2012 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-217-SE12 22-08-002 17.850 13.121.439
12/03/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-218-SR12 22-04-006 79.900 13.201.339
13/03/2012 INSUMO BAILEY LTD. 377-219-SE12 22-04-001 66.902 13.268.241
13/03/2012 AID TEAM COMPUTACION LTDA. 377-220-SE12 22-05-004 1.735.020 15.003.261
13/03/2012 COMERCIAL LIAGRO LTDA. 377-221-SE12 22-04-006 373.958 15.377.219
13/03/2012 HUGO DIAZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-222-SE12 22-09-005 22.610 15.399.829
13/03/2012 HUGO DIAZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-223-SE12 22-09-005 60.369 15.460.198
13/03/2012 _ |MONICA CONTRERAS MENESES 37-224-S5E12 CHILE CRECE 104.720 15.564.9 :'LD Al 0
14/03/2012 SOC. CAPACITACON ARAUCANA LTDA. 377-225-SE12 22-11-002 395.000 1 S.S?QL (7;
14/03/2012 _ |MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A 377-226-SE12 22-04-011 470.068 16.4 @36 | Ui : :".
14/03/2012 |, NUNICIPALIDAD DE VITACURA 377-227-SE12 22-11-002 200.000 16. \w §
i |




14/03/2012 IBULLMAK MQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA 377-228-SE12 22-02-002 72.400 16.702.386
NULA 377-229- NULA - 16.702.386
15/03/2012 BULLMAK MQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA 377-230-SE12 22-04-010 105.201 16.807.587
15/03/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-231-SE12 22-05-003 15.000 16.822.587
15/03/2012 DISTIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTD. 377-232-SE12 22-08-002 78.495 16.901.082
NULA 377-233- NULA 0 16.901.082
15/03/2012 TECNODISK SERVICIOS COMPUTACIONALES LTDA. 377-234-CM12 CENSO 94.492 16.995.574
NULA 377-235- NULA 0 16.995.574
19/03/2012 TECNODISK SERVICIOS COMPUTACIONALES LTDA. 377-236-SE12 22-04-009 16.327 17.011.901
19/03/202 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-237-SE12 22-04-010 341.050 17.352.951
19/03/2012 EMPRESA DE CORREQS DE CHLE 377-238-SE12 22-05-004 1.103.544 18.456.495
19/03/2012 IMG CONSULTORES Y AUDITORES LTDA 377-239-SE12 22-11-998 7.700.000 26,156.495
19/03/2012 COMERCIAL MUNOZ Y CIA. LTDA 377-240-SE12 22-04-007 196.348 26.352.843
19/03/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-241-SE12 INE 32.645 26.385.488
20/03/2012 CARLOS PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-242-CM12 22-04-009 107.386 26.492.874
20/03/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-243-SE12 22-04-010 46.600 26.539.474
20/03/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-244-SE12 22-03-001 2.278.078 28.817.552
20/03/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-245-SE12 22-03-001 340.295 29.157.847
20/03/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A 377-246-SE12 22-04-011 353.132 29.510.979
20/03/2012 COMENTA COMPUTACION LTDA. 377-247-SE12 29-05-001 1.394.085 30.905.084
20/03/2012 RENE TORRES VARGAS 377248-SE12 22-06-002 321.300 31.226.364
20/03/2012 GRACIELA CANTILLANA BRAVO 377-249-SE12 CHILE CRECE 100.000 31.326.364
21/03/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-250-SE12 22-04-010 47.400 31.373.764
21/03/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-251-SE12 22-04-010 40.820 31.414.584
21/03/2012 JORGE RABI Y CIA. LTDA. 377-252-CM12 24-01-007 150.809 31.565.393
21/03/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-253-CM12 22-04-001 141,602 31.706.995
| 22/03/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-254-SE12 22-04-010 64.445 31.771.440
22/03/2012 GABRIL GAET CRICHTON AGENCIA Y ORGANIZDO 377-255-SE12 OMIL 38.080 31,809.520
22/03/2012 VERA NOS. LDA. 377-256-SE12 22-04-011 1.055.530 32.865.050
22/03/2012 SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-257-SE12 22-04-011 49.534 32.914.584
| 22/03/2012 ARANDA REYES Y ONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-258-SE12 22-04-010 1.236.731 34.151.315
22/03/2012 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-259-SE12 22-04-001 600.712 34.752.027
22/03/2012__ |BULLMAK MQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA 377-260-SE12 22-04-010 44.000 34.796.027
22/03/2012 PETRINOVIC Y CIA. LTDA. 377-261-SE12 22-09-005 98.770 34.894.797
22/03/2012 MAUEN YENTZEN JARA 377-262-SE12 22-08-007 40.000 34.934.797
26/03/2012 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-263-CM12 29-04-000 51.526 34,986.323
26/03/2012 MANUFACTURA KEYLON S.A. 377-264-CM12 22-02-002 68.962 35.055.285
26/03/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-265-SE12 22-03-001 2.016.607 37.071.892
26/03/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-666-SE12 22-03-001 339.000 37.410.892
28/03/2012 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-267-CM12 22-04-009 16.364 37.427.256
29/03/2012 DERCO S.A 377-268-CM12 29-03-000 15.824.382 53.251.638
29/03/202 E. KOVACS S.A. 377269-SE12 22-08-002 172.012 53.423.650
29/03/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-270-SE12 22-04-010 55.050 53.478.700
29/03/2012 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-271-SE12 22-04-011 5.600 53.484.300
29/03/2012 ANTONIO GONZALEZ_gANTlBANEZ 377-271-SE12 22-03-001 4.400 53.488.700
29/03/2012 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-271-SE12 22-06-002 40.000 53.528.700
29/03/2012 LEONIDES RAVENA MARTINEZ 377-272-SE12 22-06-002 190.400 53.719.100
29/03/2012 COMERCIAL ALIAGRO LTDA. 377-273-SE12 22-04-004 97.068 53.816.168
29/03/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A 377274-SE12 22-04-011 153.049 53.969.217 /] ¢
29/03/2012 DISTRIBUIDORA AUTOMOTRIZ MARUBENI LTDA. 377-275-CM12 29-03-000 7.821.930 61.791. 143/“&
30/03/2012 CARLOS PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-276-CM12 INE 60.613 61.851 .?GB
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30/03/2012 _ |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-277-SE12 22-04-011 4.500]  61.856.260
30/03/2012 _ |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-278-SE12 22-04-011 67.500 |  61.923.760
30/03/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-278-SE12 22-03-001 75.000 61.998.760
30/03/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-279-SE12 22-03-001 328700 |  62.327.480
30/03/202 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-280-SE12 22-03-001 1.654.300 |

TOTAL | 63.981.760
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